Drill-In Concrete Form Tie
Description:
OCM Drill In Concrete Form Ties are a unique way to quickly and easily perform many different types of wood forming
applications and our unique design makes it the fastest drill in concrete form tie on the market.Applications• Header
Beams • Twin Tees • Spanning Beams • Vaults • Arch Beams • Free Standing Columns • Stem Wall • Tie Columns •
Sheer Wall • Pilaster Columns • Radius Forms • Tee Columns
Features:
Patented design and unique tip design provide a fast, economical, and accurate method for many concrete forming
applications
Fastest self-drilling form tie on the market
Galvanized plates provide longer life and lower replacement cost
Standard sizes in stock with same day or next day delivery
Innovative cardboard tube packaging to increase workplace safety and fewer injuries from sharp points
Packaging provides ease of movement from jobsite to jobsite
Additional Notes: 2-1/8" ENDS ARE REQUIRED FOR 5/8" PLYWOOD. 2-1/4" ENDS ARE REQUIRED FOR 3/4" PLYWOOD.
Item Number Weight Per Piece (lbs) Size (in) Bundle Quantity Box Color
DIFT-24-225 0.45635 24" X 2-1/4" 50 White
DIFT-20-225 0.40123 20" X 2-1/4" 50 Rose
DIFT-18-225 0.37257 18" X 2-1/4" 50 Black
DIFT-16-5.75 0.22487 16" X 5.75" 50 Light Yellow
DIFT-16-225 0.34612 16" X 2-1/4" 50 Yellow
DIFT-15.58-5.75 0.22487 15-5/8" X 5.75" 50 Light Purple
DIFT-15.58-225 0.33951 15-5/8" X 2-1/4" 50 Purple
DIFT-15.58-218 0.33951 15-5/8" X 2-1/8" 50 Brown
DIFT-14-225 0.31746 14" X 2-1/4" 50 Light Blue
DIFT-12-225 0.2888 12" X 2 -1/4" 50 Red
1120 E. Peterson Road, Grayslate, IL 60030 • www.ocm-inc.com
Item Number Weight Per Piece (lbs) Size (in) Bundle Quantity Box Color
DIFT-12-5.75 0.22487 12" X 5.75" 50 Light Red
DIFT-6-225 0.22487 6" X 2-1/4" 50 Beige
DIFT-11.58-5.75 0.22487 11-5/8" X 5.75" 50 Light Grey
DIFT-11.58-225 0.28439 11-5/8" X 2-1/4" 50 Grey
DIFT-11.58-218 0.28439 11-5/8" X 2-1/8" 50 Gold
DIFT-10-225 0.26235 10" X 2-1/4" 50 Pink
DIFT-8-225 0.23369 8" X 2- 1/4" 50 Blue
DIFT-7.58-5.75 0.22487 11-5/8" X 5.75" 50 Light Green
DIFT-7.58-75 0.22928 7-5/8" X  2-1/4" 50 Green
DIFT-7.58-62 0.22487 7-5/8" X 2-1/8" 50 Orange
DIFT-6-5.75 0.22487 6" X 5.75" 50 Light Beige
1120 E. Peterson Road, Grayslate, IL 60030 • www.ocm-inc.com